AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ISIN:  US0304201033

Prehled

11.07.2024 11:00:19

Cena
121,95 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

WKN: 030420103

0,45% (0,55)

ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 23.781 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 121,15 EUR
(83)
Prodej (Castka) 122,35 EUR
(83)
Oteviraci cena 121,95 EUR
Max 121,95 EUR
Min 121,95 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 121,40 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 121,00 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodt 2
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0304201033-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0304201033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4359ebd97055998c5d0a1e0bfc1eb4f78e09369238d3cf7a995a81dd7bea4bb7&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86cbbf8d2d2ba0e71&time=1720782396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e23dd6ff80687661e431e57c26c28acfc3063936054a4807ed23103f9d51cf9c&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44c274d98cdb58041&time=1720782396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3352b6d6d3456b028ddbdd5d8b3e0b14eaf94658497e6fd8e1e7cc409f05465&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d07490e7e4521852d&time=1720782396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a07f8cb27837003c18091aaeea7c8849e79d89bd56fc14fc0113377baef8bae4&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=460246fefd81d6ee1&time=1720782396&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d36be4c4afd61870b0b459bc150d394dd46a1b3f089587f505de53c27ce2c4fe&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=92f8ac7a64ca0760a&time=1720782396&tool=RSC

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Detaily

11.07.2024 11:00:19

Cena
121,95 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,45% (0,55)

ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 23.781 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 121,15 EUR
(83)
Prodej (Castka) 122,35 EUR
(83)
Oteviraci cena 121,95 EUR
Max 121,95 EUR
Min 121,95 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 121,40 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 121,00 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +0,17% -5,01% -10,50%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,20 -6,40 -14,25
Beta 0,47 0,76 0,67
Volatilita 18,47 19,89 22,41
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 119,78 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 120,19 EUR (9
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 115,36 EUR (5
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 118,90 EUR (4

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Datum

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
10.07.2024
11.07.2024
22.05.2024
11.07.2024

Cas

12:35
11:00
12:49
08:01
22:00
08:00
16:03
08:00

Cena

122,30 EUR
121,95 EUR
121,30 EUR
121,55 EUR
132,23 USD
121,55 EUR
134,17 USD
121,50 EUR

125,50 EUR (10.05.2024
105,65 EUR (19.04.2024
135,60 EUR (28.07.2023
105,65 EUR (19.04.2024

—_— = — — — = = =

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,02 g

0,00 2

0,01 5

0,00 1

89,95 12.494
0,00 1

0,00 1

0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31750903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22725591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423767
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CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

11.07.2024
11.01.2024

10.07.2024

11.07.2024
11.07.2024

08:09
18:22

17:44

12:30
08:08

121,50 EUR
119,40 EUR

121,55 EUR

121,30 EUR
121,60 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22765081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38357713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699331

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

ﬁ AMERICAN WATER

American Water Works Co., Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of
water and wastewater services. It operates under the Regulated Businesses and Other
segments. The Regulated Businesses segment offers water and wastewater services to
customers. The Other segment focuses on corporate costs that are not allocated to the

operating segments, eliminations of inter-segment transactions, fair value adjustments, and
associated income and deductions related to the acquisitions for evaluation of performance

Kontakty and allocation of resource purposes. The company was founded in 1886 and is
headquartered in Camden, NJ.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO. INC.

1 Water Street - 08102-1658 Camden

Telefon:+1-856-955-4001 Clenové predstavenstva
Fax:+ Karl Kurz Chairman of Board of
. Directors

E-mail:-
Jeffrey Member of Board of
Edwards Directors

PDF ke stazeni Julia Johnson ~ Member of Board of
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